

QUOTE 15: ENDEAVOUR ELEMENTARY PATHWAY AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

QUOTE OPENING: July 2, 2015

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: **\$95,000 to \$115,000**

Nutter Corporation
7200-A NE 43rd Avenue
Vancouver, WA 98661

Conway Construction Company
414 Pioneer Street
Ridgefield, WA 98642

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ITEMIZED EST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1. SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	\$500.00	\$1,000.22	\$1,000.22	\$500.00	\$500.00
2 Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$7,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
3 Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4 Removal of Curb	8.00	LF	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$80.00
5 Roadway Excavation Incl. Hauling	400.00	CY	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00
6 Embankment Compaction	72.00	CY	\$35.00	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$720.00
7 Shoulder Rock	143.00	CY	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$7,150.00	\$100.00	\$14,300.00
8 Commercial HMA	1.00	TON	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
9 Inlet Protection	1.00	EA	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10 Erosion/Water Pollution Control		EST	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11 Seeded Lawn Installation	271.00	SY	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$1,626.00	\$4.00	\$1,084.00
12 Extruded Curb	9.00	LF	\$22.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$450.00
13 Black Double 6' Chain Link Gate Type 3	1.00	EA	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14 Black Chain Link Fence Type 3	10.00	LF	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
15 Cement Conc. Sidewalk	7.00	SY	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
16 Gravity Block Wall	290.00	SF	\$50.00	\$32.00	\$9,280.00	\$45.00	\$13,050.00
17 Pervious Cement Concrete Sidewalk	943.00	SY	\$70.00	\$92.00	\$86,756.00	\$98.00	\$92,414.00
Subtotal					\$127,937.00		\$153,412.22
GRAND TOTAL					\$127,937.00		\$153,412.22

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\

Xw101

Xw101